
Summer 1996 Field Report 

Hank Zaletel 

1928 6th St. 

Nevada, IA 50201-1126 

Pied-billed Grebe 

Red-necked Grebe 

3 downey young 
adult on nest/eggs 
1 basic plumage 

7/26/96 
7/26/96 
7/4,6/96 

Harrier Marsh, Boone Co. — 
t6 ae té iT) 

Anderson Lake, Hamilton 

Co. - bird overall brown - 
small head, high forehead to distinct pointed crown, top of head and neck 

darker color than lighter colored cheek, slender, pointed bill, lower bill light 
yellow to orange, eye dark, diver, 16-18” size 

Double-crsted Cormorant 4-7 

Great Egret 

Cattle Egret 

Snow Goose 

Blue-wing Teal 

Shovelers 
American Widgeon 

Lesser Scaulp 

~ Ruddy Duck 
Gray Partridge 

American Coot 

Solitary S.P. 

Upland S.P. 

Least S.P. 

Stilt S.P. 
Black Tern 

Loggerhead Shrike 
Yellow-hded Blackbird 

2 

1 

1 

2 

6 (2 pairs) 
pair 

pair 

1 male 2 female 

2 males 

1 male 

1 male 

several pairs 

12 
1 
a 
pair with 2 downey 
young 
5 
2 

6 
1 
1 

7/3,22,30/96 Hendrickson Marsh, Story 

7/5,6//96 

7/4/96 

6/6, 13/96 

June 

6/5/96 
6/5/96 

June 

6/5/96 
7/5/96 
7/26/96 
6/1/96 

6/5/96 
7/4/96 
7/23/96 
7/3/96 

7/3/96 
7/22/96 
6/5/96 
7/3/96 
6/19/96 

Co. 

Nevada Hwy. 30 borrow 
pond 

Anderson Lake, Hamilton 
Co. 

Colo Ponds in Marshall 
Co. 

Kettleson Marsh, Story 
Co. 

Harrier Marsh 

Hendrickson Marsh as 

told by Dave Van Waus 
Harrier Marsh 
it iT) 

Story Co. - more than past 
several years : 
Harrier Marsh 

Colo Ponds (early) 

3 miles no. Hendrickson 
Marsh, Story Co. 
Colo Ponds (early) 

Harrier Marsh 

Hendrickson Marsh 
Colo Ponds 

adults attending young at Harrier Marsh in July, several 
pairs


