

Summer 1996 Field Report

Hank Zaletel 1928 6th St. Nevada, IA 50201-1126

Pied-billed Grebe

3 downey young 7/26/96
adult on nest/eggs 7/26/96
Red-necked Grebe

3 downey young 7/26/96
adult on nest/eggs 7/26/96
The proof of the proof o

small head, high forehead to distinct pointed crown, top of head and neck darker color than lighter colored cheek, slender, pointed bill, lower bill light yellow to orange, eye dark, diver, 16-18" size

Double-crsted Cormorant	4-7	7/3,22,30/96	Hendrickson Marsh, Story Co.
Great Egret	2	7/5,6//96	Nevada Hwy. 30 borrow pond
	1	7/4/96	Anderson Lake, Hamilton Co.
Cattle Egret	1	6/6,13/96	Colo Ponds in Marshall Co.
Snow Goose	2	June	Kettleson Marsh, Story Co.
Blue-wing Teal	6 (2 pairs)	6/5/96	Harrier Marsh
Shovelers	pair	6/5/96	"
American Widgeon	pair	June	Hendrickson Marsh as told by Dave Van Waus
Lesser Scaulp	1 male 2 female	6/5/96	Harrier Marsh
	2 males	7/5/96	u u
	1 male	7/26/96	u u
Ruddy Duck	1 male	6/1/96	u u
Gray Partridge	several pairs		Story Co more than past
			several years
American Coot	12	6/5/96	Harrier Marsh
Solitary S.P.	1	7/4/96	Colo Ponds (early)
	5	7/23/96	" "
Upland S.P.	pair with 2 downey young	7/3/96	3 miles no. Hendrickson Marsh, Story Co.
Least S.P.	5	7/3/96	Colo Ponds (early)
Stilt S.P.	2	7/22/96	u u
Black Tern	6	6/5/96	Harrier Marsh
	1	7/3/96	Hendrickson Marsh
Loggerhead Shrike	1	6/19/96	Colo Ponds
Yellow-hded Blackbird	adults attending you pairs	ung at Harrier	Marsh in July, several